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Powers Page 1 of 1
SATURDAY
09/25/2021
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:01:28 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 144 GAS 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 4 1 30
2 518 KTM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 2 5 25
3 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 3 7 21
4 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 9 2 18
5 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 5 6 16
6 880 KTM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 6 8 15
7 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 10 14
8 27 YAM 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 1 16 13
9 938 KTM 2086938 Dylan D. Stouder Fairhaven, MI 8 11 12
10 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 13 9 11
11 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI DNF 3 10
12 241 KTM 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 10 13 9
13 44 KTM 2105056 Evan Snowdin Saint Cloud, MN DNF 4 8
14 955 HSK 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 12 14 7
15 232 YAM 2217213 Chloe K. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 11 15 6
16 051 YAM 2439819 Corey Niewiadomski Coral, MI DNF 12 5

DNF 127 KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI DNF DNF
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 727 KTM 672727 Jacob S. Yurk Grand Blanc, MI 2 1 30
2 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 1 2 25
3 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 3 3 21
4 425 KTM 1086425 Reed Clark Flint, MI 5 5 18
5 590 HON 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 4 6 16
6 56 KTM 667056 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 6 9 15
7 134 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, MI 8 10 14
8 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 7 11 13
9 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 9 14 12
10 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI DNF 4 11
11 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI DNF 7 10
12 993 YAM 4129630 Elija Schierbeek Grand Rapids, MI DNF 8 9
13 99 YAM 0819432 Dayton Shirah Madisonville, LA DNF 12 8
14 / SUZ 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNF 13 7

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:01:28 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 87 KTM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 1 1 30
2 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 2 2 25
3 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 3 3 21
4 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 4 4 18
5 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 5 5 16
6 362 KTM 3196362 Tony Longo Davison, MI 7 6 15
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7 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 8 14
8 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 8 7 13
9 219 KAW 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 9 9 12

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 2 25
3 707 HSK 2237233 Kadon J. Prieskorn Casco, MI 3 3 21
4 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 6 18
5 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 7 4 16
6 986 HSK 2233986 Cameron D. Giesey Holly, MI 6 5 15
7 411 YAM 2164336 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 5 8 14
8 899 HSK 3772847 Ronald Ruiz Lansing, MI 8 7 13

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:01:28 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1 30
2 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 2 2 25
3 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 4 3 21
4 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 7 18
5 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 7 4 16
6 223 HSK 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 6 5 15
7 672 HON 2914672 Rich Isza Niles, MI 5 6 14

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1 30
2 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 2 2 25
3 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 3 3 21

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 480 KTM 683480 Robert Carver Utica, MI 1 3 30
2 590 HON 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 4 1 25
3 82 KAW 0435382 Nicholas Ozanich Bath, MI 3 2 21
4 813 HSK 5052034 Justin Hardy Fenton, MI 2 4 18
5 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Jr Belmont, MI 5 5 16
6 54 HSK 901003 Andrew M. Shafer Clio, MI 7 6 15
7 897 KAW 5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 8 7 14
8 959 KTM 5749595 Bryan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 6 DNF 13

DNF 643 HON 542643 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI DNF DNF
40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 567 KTM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 3 1 30
2 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 2 2 25
3 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 4 3 21
4 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 1 7 18
5 195/ HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 6 4 16
6 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 7 5 15
7 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 8 6 14
8 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 9 13
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9 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 9 8 12
DNF 33 KTM 5020249 Rich Bullbury New Baltimore, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:01:28 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 1 7 25
2 22 HON 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 5 22
3 880 KTM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 6 4 20
4 100/ KAW 226369 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 3 9 18
5 71 KTM 2415778 Joe Barrett Jackson, MI 7 6 16
6 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 5 11 15
7 489 YAM 1104489 Hunter Cimini Metamora, MI 2 14 14
8 6 KAW 859166 Christian Renfroe Coopersville, MI 9 8 13
9 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 10 10 12
10 9 HON 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, MI 8 13 11
11 216 GAS 3930216 Kaileb Miller Coldwater, MI 11 12 10
12 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 13 15 9
13 97 KAW 2819967 Riley Cimini Metamora, MI 16 16 8
14 124/ KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 14 18 7
15 911 YAM 5038217 Luke Robison Berrien Springs, MI 17 17 6
16 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 12 22 5
17 35 YAM 947874 Colin Bondy Northville, MI 15 20 4
18 1 KTM 5056594 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI 24 21 3
19 959 KAW 5009959 Tyler Copron Grand Rapids, MI 19 26 2
20 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 21 25 1
21 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 20 27
22 121 HON 5015491 Dakota Weston Stanton, MI 22 28
23 708 HON 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 23 29
24 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI DNS 1
25 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI DNS 2
26 134 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, MI DNS 3
27 777 KAW 2439138 Eston Sheldon Nashville, MI 18 DNS
28 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI DNS 19
29 7 HON 2436165 Jake Hulst Holland, MI DNS 23
30 115/ HON 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNS 24

DNF 26 YAM 5058433 Nick Tedders Jackson, MI DNF DNS
DNF 100 KAW 832100 Casey Deater Grant, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:01:28 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 1 1 30
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 3 4 21
4 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 4 6 18
5 835 KTM 2311835 Carter Johnson Rochester Hills, MI 6 5 16
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 7 15
7 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 7 8 14
8 558 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Fowler, MI 5 12 13
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9 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 12 9 12
10 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 11 11 11
11 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 13 13 10
12 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 19 9
13 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI DNF 3 8
14 219 HSK 2305370 Collins Minta Sault St Marie, MI 14 15 7
15 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 17 14 6
16 708 COB 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Avoca, MI 10 21 5
17 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 16 17 4
18 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 18 16 3
19 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI DNF 10 2
20 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 19 18 1
21 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, MI 20 20
22 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 15 DNF
23 52 KTM 5042025 Carmello Scott Twin Lake, MI 21 22
24 9 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI DNF 23
25 303 KAW 2436168 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI DNF 24

DNF 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 6 Printed:01:28 pm
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1 30
2 480 KTM 683480 Robert Carver Utica, MI 2 2 25

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 454 KTM 2439791 Kirk Semlow Springlake, MI 1 1 30
2 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 4 2 25
3 129 YAM 268129 Chris Wickline Highland, MI 3 3 21
4 567 KTM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 2 4 18

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 96 YAM 450196 Jeff W. Aud Algonac, MI 1 1 30
2 76 KTM 5053749 Jason Dedic Saugatuck, MI 2 2 25
3 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 3 3 21

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1 30
2 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 2 2 25
3 195/ HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3 21
4 223 HSK 578223 Brian Heightchew Charlotte, MI 5 4 18
5 672 HON 2914672 Rich Isza Niles, MI 4 5 16
6 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 6 6 15

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 2 1 30
2 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 1 4 25
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 3 3 21
4 281 HSK 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 4 5 18
5 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed 8 2 16
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6 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 5 6 15
7 58 YAM 489799 Jeffrey Sterritt Pontiac, MI 7 7 14
8 232 YAM 0664232 Doug Beardsley South Lyon, MI 6 8 13

DNF 118 BET 520104 David Bennett Sandusky, MI DNF DNF
Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 1 30
2 720 KTM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 2 2 25
3 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 3 3 21

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:01:28 pm
85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 2 1 30
2 87 KTM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 1 2 25
3 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 4 3 21
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 3 4 18
5 707 HSK 2237233 Kadon J. Prieskorn Casco, MI 5 7 16
6 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 7 6 15
7 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 9 5 14
8 786 HSK 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 10 13
9 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 8 11 12
10 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 11 9 11
11 411 YAM 2164336 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 13 8 10
12 245 GAS 4873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 12 12 9
13 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 10 14 8
14 450 YAM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 14 15 7
15 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 17 13 6
16 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 16 16 5
17 899 HSK 3772847 Ronald Ruiz Lansing, MI 15 18 4
18 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 19 17 3
19 362 KTM 3196362 Tony Longo Davison, MI 18 20 2
20 219 KAW 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 20 19 1

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 875 HSK 2311875 Avery M. Palazzolo Holly, MI 3 1 30
2 327 KTM 3217393 Jordan Stollfuss Dearborn, MI 2 2 25
3 639 KTM 3343639 Aleczandra Apsitis Brighton, MI 1 3 21
4 839 KAW 5029542 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 4 5 18
5 640 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 4 16
6 63 KTM 2427445 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 5 7 15
7 38 KTM 2439836 Kendall Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 7 6 14

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:01:28 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Avoca, MI 1 1 30
2 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 2 25
3 318 COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 3 3 21

DNF 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI DNF DNF
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50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 484 COB 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 2 1 30
2 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 1 4 25
3 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 3 3 21
4 708 COB 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Avoca, MI 5 2 18
5 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 4 5 16
6 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 7 6 15
7 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 6 8 14
8 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 8 7 13
9 184 COB 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 12 9 12
10 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 11 10 11
11 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 10 11 10
12 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 9 12 9
13 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 13 13 8
14 140 COB 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI DNF 14 7
15 297 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI DNF 15 6

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:01:28 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 22/ KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 144 GAS 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 3 2 25
3 518 KTM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 4 4 21
4 350 YAM 2151325 Logan D. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 5 5 18
5 875 HSK 2233986 Cameron D. Giesey Holly, MI 6 6 16
6 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 7 15
7 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 8 8 14
8 241 KTM 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 9 9 13
9 955 HSK 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 10 10 12
10 639 KTM 3343639 Aleczandra Apsitis Brighton, MI 11 11 11
11 27 YAM 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 2 DNF 10
12 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI DNS 3 9

DNF 127/ KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI DNS DNF
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 1 1 30
2 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 2 2 25
3 44 KTM 2105056 Evan Snowdin Saint Cloud, MN 3 3 21
4 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 4 4 18

DNF 396 YAM 5022775 Chase Taylor Montague, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:01:28 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 1 2 30
2 786 HSK 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 1 25
3 245 GAS 4873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 2 3 21
4 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 3 4 18
5 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 5 5 16
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6 450 YAM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 6 6 15
7 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 8 7 14
8 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 10 8 13
9 42 HON 2444886 Ryan Miller Plainwell, MI 7 11 12
10 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 9 10 11
11 179 KAW 5035106 Brayden Guilford Portland, MI 11 9 10
12 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 13 12 9
13 7 KAW 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 12 13 8
14 82 KAW 5063082 Neill Hintze East China, MI 14 14 7

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:01:28 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 2 1 30
2 416 KTM 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Charlotte, MI 1 2 25
3 596 KTM 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 3 3 21
4 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 4 4 18
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 6 5 16
6 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 5 6 15
7 46 HSK 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 7 7 14
8 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 9 9 13
9 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 10 10 12
10 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 8 12 11
11 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 11 11 10
12 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 13 9
13 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 14 14 8
14 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 17 15 7
15 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 16 16 6
16 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 13 19 5
17 219 HSK 2305370 Collins Minta Sault St Marie, MI 15 18 4
18 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 19 17 3
19 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 18 20 2
20 9 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI DNF 21 1
21 835 KTM 2311835 Carter Johnson Rochester Hills, MI DNS 8

DNF 558 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Fowler, MI DNS DNF
DNF 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:01:28 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 1 1 30
2 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 2 3 25
3 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 6 2 21
4 71 KTM 2415778 Joe Barrett Jackson, MI 5 5 18
5 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 4 6 16
6 22 HON 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 7 15
7 6 KAW 859166 Christian Renfroe Coopersville, MI 8 4 14
8 9 HON 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, MI 7 9 13
9 420 KAW 5018039 Kodey Brashares Tekonsha, MI 10 8 12
10 9/ YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 14 10 11
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11 186 KAW 2416638 Douglas Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 13 13 10
12 216 GAS 3930216 Kaileb Miller Coldwater, MI 9 17 9
13 115/ HON 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 16 12 8
14 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 15 14 7
15 35 YAM 947874 Colin Bondy Northville, MI 11 18 6
16 x YAM 2377482 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 20 11 5
17 55 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, MI 19 15 4
18 687/ HSK 2439813 Dominick Bloom Baldwin, MI 22 16 3
19 26 YAM 5058433 Nick Tedders Jackson, MI 12 DNF 2
20 305 KTM 701305 Justin Martin Grand Blanc, MI 23 19 1
21 959 KAW 5009959 Tyler Copron Grand Rapids, MI 17 DNF
22 687 YAM 5049687 Dawyane Aprill Lansing, MI 18 DNF
23 677 SUZ 5021790 Nicholas Streng Highland, MI 21 DNF
24 23 KAW 2439814 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 24 DNF

DNF 20 HON 2439815 Jordan Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF DNF
DNF 778 KAW 5022234 Jeffrey Jr Dillon Trufant, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:01:28 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 484 COB 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 4 1 30
2 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 3 25
3 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 6 2 21
4 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 1 7 18
5 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 3 6 16
6 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 5 5 15
7 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 8 4 14
8 37 GAS 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Avoca, MI 7 8 13
9 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 9 9 12
10 184 COB 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 11 11 11
11 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 10 12 10
12 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 12 13 9
13 140 COB 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 13 14 8
14 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI DNS 10 7

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:01:28 pm
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1 30
2 416 KTM 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Charlotte, MI 2 2 25
3 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 3 21
4 38 KTM 2439835 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 5 4 18
5 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 7 5 16
6 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 6 15
7 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 9 7 14
8 4/ YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 8 8 13
9 46 HSK 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 3 DNF 12

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:01:28 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
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1 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 1 1 30
2 325 YAM 2997325 Ezra Beach Sault Sainte Ma, MI 2 2 25
3 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 3 3 21

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 686 KAW 2427351 Michael O. Ross Midland, MI 1 2 30
2 727 KTM 672727 Jacob S. Yurk Grand Blanc, MI 3 1 25
3 72 YAM 536572 Shelby Evans Stevensville, MI 2 3 21

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 34 YAM 264109 Mitchell D. Frantz China, MI 1 1 30
2 44 KTM 2105056 Evan Snowdin Saint Cloud, MN 3 2 25
3 425 KTM 1086425 Reed Clark Flint, MI 4 3 21
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 5 4 18
5 886 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 2 7 16
6 171 HON 2444796 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 7 5 15
7 993 YAM 4129630 Elija Schierbeek Grand Rapids, MI 6 6 14
8 62 KTM 2321850 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 8 8 13
9 7 KAW 2079078 Brandon Calhoun Elkhart, IN 10 9 12
10 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 9 10 11

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:01:28 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1 30
2 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 2 2 25
3 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 5 3 21
4 22 YAM 2217213 Chloe K. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 4 4 18
5 127 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 6 6 16
6 096 SUZ 2006096 Logan Wirsing Birch Run, MI 3 9 15
7 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 8 5 14
8 327 KTM 3217393 Jordan Stollfuss Dearborn, MI 7 7 13
9 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 9 8 12
10 26h KTM 5013914 Shana Johnson Twin Lake, MI 10 10 11
11 505/ KTM 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 11 11 10
12 991 YAM 5051956 Lourden Streng Brighton, MI 12 DNF 9

Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 1 2 30
2 21 YAM 5015818 Josh Sevarns Newaygo, MI 3 1 25
3 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 2 3 21
4 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 4 4 18
5 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 5 5 16
6 9/ YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 8 6 15
7 962 YAM 5052125 Rob Streng Brighton, MI 9 7 14
8 505 HON 5058613 Michael Jason Hallam Portage, MI 7 9 13
9 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 10 8 12
10 001 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 13 10 11
11 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI 12 11 10
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12 897 KAW 5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 11 12 9
13 687 YAM 5049687 Dawyane Aprill Lansing, MI 6 DNF 8
14 xx YAM 2427352 Carlos Cardosa Newaygo, MI 14 13 7

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:01:28 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 1 1 30
2 21 YAM 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 2 2 25
3 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 5 3 21
4 309 YAM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 4 6 18
5 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 3 7 16
6 5 YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 7 4 15
7 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 6 5 14
8 969 YAM 5034969 James Iii Lewis Orland, IN 8 10 13
9 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI 12 9 12
10 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 17 8 11
11 197 YAM 5064855 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI 14 11 10
12 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 11 14 9
13 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 9 16 8
14 971 YAM 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 13 13 7
15 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 15 12 6
16 95 HON 2406116 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 10 17 5
17 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 16 15 4
18 671 YAM 5038761 Eli Koshar Watervliet, MI 19 18 3
19 21/ YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 18 19 2

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:01:28 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 009 KAW 2436162 Kaleb Ingalls Hesperia, MI 2 2
3 125 KTM 5049777 Elizabeth Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 3 3
4 556 KAW 2439818 Indiana Jones Coopersville, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:01:28 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 1 1 30
2 21 YAM 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 4 2 25
3 309 KTM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 3 3 21
4 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 4 18
5 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 6 6 16
6 620 KTM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 5 7 15
7 969 KTM 5034969 James Iii Lewis Orland, IN 8 9 14
8 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 10 13
9 64 COB 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 15 5 12
10 704 COB 5062589 Vinny Fraschetti Niles, MI 10 11 11
11 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 9 12 10
12 303 KTM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 16 8 9
13 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 12 14 8
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14 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 14 13 7
15 41 KTM 3272041 Greyson Wickline Highland, MI 13 15 6
16 27 KTM 5053685 Rockne Pries Wabash, IN 11 17 5
17 197 YAM 5064855 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI DNF 16 4

DNF 344 KAW 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI DNS DNF
DNF 671 YAM 5038761 Eli Koshar Watervliet, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:01:28 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 452 HSK 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 2 2
2 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 1 5
3 272 GAS 5049140 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 4 3
4 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 4
5 64 HSK 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 8 1
6 152 KTM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI 5 7
7 124 KTM 5025124 Logan Kloock Sault Sainte Marie, MI 6 8
8 95 COB 2406116 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 9 6
9 624 GAS 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 7 9
10 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 10 10
11 344 KAW 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 11 11

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:01:28 pm
Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 10 HON 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1 30
2 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 2 2 25
3 38 YAM 5062038 Ezmerralda Lewis Orland, IN 4 3 21
4 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 3 5 18
5 95 HON 2439818 Indiana Jones Coopersville, MI 5 4 16

Trailblazer Sr.**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 32 KAW 2439816 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1 30
Race Results Race: 26 Printed:01:28 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 342 KTM 5049414 Weston Kishman Kent City, MI 2 1
2 7 YAM 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 1 2
3 411 YAM 2428772 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 5
4 730 KTM 5022730 Levi Pieron Holt, MI 7 3
5 72 HON 5019201 Rebelle Johnson Grand Ledge, MI 6 4
6 578 YAM 5033578 Audrey Johnson Highland, MI 5 8
7 524 HON 2420538 Weston Arrault Spring Lake, MI 4 10
8 16/ YAM 2439820 Crue Timmer Glenn, MI 9 6
9 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Rockford, MI 8 7
10 617 YAM 2302744 Talon Bultema Whitehall, MI 11 9
11 233 YAM 5062233 Nathaniel Lossing Yale, MI 10 11
12 16 HON 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 12 13
13 112 YAM 2406331 Evelyn Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 13 14
14 88 HON 2260367 Ezra Carr Cedar Springs, MI 17 12
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15 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 15 15
16 971 HON 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 14 17
17 329 YAM 5062089 Hoyt Morgan Twin Lake, MI 16 16

DNS 812 YAM 2444800 Josiah Zelinski Traverse City, MI DNS DNS
DNS 07 Unk 2407039 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI DNS DNS
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